Access Control Systems - AMC2 - Access Modular Controller
AMC2 - Access Modular Controller
u Intelligent access manager for one to eight
entrances
u A maximum of four interfaces include the
reader power supply
u Standard 2 GB Compact Flash
u LCD display for displaying information

Protection Tamper switch
Access Control Systems - AMC2 - Access Modular Controller 4 | 5
Ordering information
APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers
Two Wiegand interfaces for up to 2 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
F.01U.407.657: CE certification.
F.01U.371.285 / F.01U.411.047: CE and UL
certification.
Order number APC-AMC2-2WCF | F.01U.371.285
F.01U.407.657 F.01U.411.047
APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF
card
Four Wiegand interfaces for up to 4 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
F.01U.407.651: CE certification.
F.01U.027.201 / F.01U.411.048: CE and UL
certification.
Order number APC-AMC2-4WCF | F.01U.027.201
F.01U.407.651 F.01U.411.048
APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card
Four RS-485 interfaces for up to 8 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB). Host data transfer encrypted.
Reader data transfer encrypted according to reader
capabilities. F.01U.407.653: CE certification.
F.01U.027.206 / F.01U.411.050: CE and UL
certification.
Order number APC-AMC2-4R4CF | F.01U.027.206
F.01U.407.653 F.01U.411.050
Accessories
API-AMC2-4WE Door controller Wiegand extension
The extension module AMC2 4W-EXT is equipped with
four Wiegand type reader-interfaces plus eight inputs
and eight outputs. Hence with the AMC2 4W-EXT it is
possible to double the number of readers on an AMC2
4W from 4 to 8. F.01U.407.652: CE certification.
F.01U.011.593 / F.01U.411.049: CE and UL
certification.
Order number API-AMC2-4WE | F.01U.011.593
F.01U.407.652 F.01U.411.049
API-AMC2-8IOE Extention board with 8-input 8-output
8 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the AMC2
16I-16O-EXT. F.01U.407.654: CE certification.
F.01U.027.200 / F.01U.411.054: CE and UL
certification.
Order number API-AMC2-8IOE | F.01U.027.200
F.01U.407.654 F.01U.411.054
API-AMC2-16IOE Extention board with 16-input 16-
output
16 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the AMC2
8I-8O-EXT. F.01U.407.655: CE certification.
F.01U.013.385 / F.01U.411.051: CE and UL
certification.
Order number API-AMC2-16IOE | F.01U.013.385
F.01U.407.655 F.01U.411.051
API-AMC2-16IE Extention board with 16-input
16 input extension board, up to three per AMC, can be
combined with the AMC2 16I-16O-EXT and the AMC2
8I-8O-EXT. F.01U.407.656: CE certification.
F.01U.045.514 / F.01U.411.052: CE and UL
certification.
Order number API-AMC2-16IE | F.01U.045.514
F.01U.407.656 F.01U.411.052
API-AMC2-16ION Standalone controller for BIS with